RESULTATS, 7 JUIN 2018

Rang N° paire
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16
1
11
7
13

14
10

15
12

Joueurs

Jean-Claude Lévy
Farideh Hank

Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Madeleine Kolly

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Roger Geismann

Fabienne Pasquier

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Sonia Martin
Danielle Cosandey
Arlette D'Eternod

Olivier Simioni

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

Heidi Fuhrer

Marcelle Grossenbacher

Frangois Stockli
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Marie-Jeanne Rossier

Valérie Stockli

Janine Zurkinden
Pierre-Antoine Seitert
Eugéne Pasquier
Sylvia Pulver
Anne Lévy
Michelle Deliege
Birgit Hofer
Nicole Jung
Monique Tinguely
Anne-Lise Romanens

Denise Thalmann

MP
196.0
188.6
184.2
181.0
181.0
166.8
162.6
152.8
152.8
151.6
144.0
138.0
126.8
111.6
108.0

%
62.82
60.45
59.04
58.01
58.01
53.46
52.12
48.97
48.97
48.59
46.15
44.23
40.64
35.77
34.62
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/06/07/pair/9
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